

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).107-111/2008

CHAMERA HYDRAELECTRIC PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMEET SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.
(With prayer for interim relief)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 681-684 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kusum Lata,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.107 to 111/2008

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.1 and 4 to 7.

There is no appearance for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

SLP(C) No.681 to 684/2008

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 8, 11, 12, 14 to 18, 20 to 25, 27, 29 and 31 to 34.

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to file affidavit with proof of dasti service in respect of the unserved respondents.

List again on 13.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar