

BITEM NO.43 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION XIV
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10463-10466/2008

CHAMERA HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11146-11150 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12783-12784 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12785 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12786 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12789-12790 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12791-12795 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12796-12797 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12798-12801 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12802 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12803 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12804-12808 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12809-12812 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22794 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23312-23316 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23318-23321 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23323-23328 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

...2/-

Item No. 43

:2:

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. L. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
2.3.2009. List the matter on 2.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar