

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23080/2008

CHAMERA HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAR SINGH (D) TR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti service before 2-3-2009.

Registry has to list this matter with SLP (C) No.10463-10466/2008 and
other connected matters.

List the matter on 2-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar