

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).13340- 13350 / 2008

C H A M E R A H Y D R O E L E C T R I C P R O J E C T

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M U N S H I R A M & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H S L P(C) NO. 13352- 13356 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 23/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has filed affidavit of dasti service.

Registry to verify whether service is complete on all the  
respondents.

Petitioner to take steps to bring on record the legal  
representatives of the deceased respondents.

List again on 10.7.2009.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

rd