

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.1-4 & 5-8 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).681-684/2008

CHAMERA HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR & ORS ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

I.A.NOS.1-4 : (Appln. for substitution of deceased respondent Nos.19  
& 26)

I.A.NOS.5-8 : (Appln. for c/d in filing the substitution appln.)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 1-4 and 5-8 to the  
proposed LRs of respondents 19 & 26.

Petitioner to take steps in the matter.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master