

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 31-35 & 36-40/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).12804-12808/2008

CHAMERA HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution  
appln.,substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.  
Mr. K. Vijayan,Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Khurana,Adv.  
Ms. Joanne Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manan Vohra,Adv.  
Mr. Karun Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 21 to 25 and 26 and 27 be listed after three  
weeks.

In the meanwhile, petitioner will take steps with regard  
to Respondent No.58, mentioned in the Office Report.

(Madhu Grover)  
P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)  
Court Master