

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 31-35 and 36-40 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (Civil) No(s).12804-12808/2008

CHAMERA HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR SUBSTITUTION OF DECEASED RESPONDENT & C/DELAY
IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar