

□

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 31-35 and 36-40 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to  
Appeal (Civil) No(s).12804-12808/2008

CHAMERA HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and  
c/delay in filing substitution application and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.  
Ms. Joanee Pupussery, Adv.  
Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter be listed along with the records of Special  
Leave Petition (C) 681-684 of 2008 after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar