

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).12789-12790/2008

CHAMERA HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRPA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Ms. Joanne Pudssery,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id. counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for filing proof of dasti submits that the proof of dasti has been misplaced. He proposes to file a letter/statement regarding the above. If such letter/statement filed, fresh dasti may be issued.

List the matter on 9.8.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar